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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepszy Zawodnik st. motylkowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1493 2
2.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1452 2
3.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1425 2
4.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1302 2
5.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1274 2
6.  POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 1268 2
7.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1265 2
8.  KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1209 2
9.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1181 2

10.  TYLICKI Mateusz 01 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1173 2
11.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1168 2
12.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1164 2
13.  WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1118 2
14.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1049 2
15.  MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1048 2
16.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1029 2
17.  PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1014 2
18.  OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1007 2
19.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 997 2
20.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 986 2
21.  ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 980 2
22.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 971 2
23.  KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 962 2
24.  MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS Korona Kraków 954 2
25.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki937 2
26.  SEŃ Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 901 2
27.  PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 898 2
28.  GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacques 894 2
29.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 848 2
30.  BAKALARZ Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 835 2

NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 835 2
32.  UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 760 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1493 2
2.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1452 2
3.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1425 2
4.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1302 2
5.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1181 2
6.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1168 2
7.  WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1118 2
8.  MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1048 2
9.  KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 962 2

10.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 848 2
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1274 2
2.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1265 2
3.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1164 2
4.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1029 2
5.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 971 2
6.  MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS Korona Kraków 954 2
7.  SEŃ Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 901 2
8.  NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 835 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 1268 2
2.  PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1014 2
3.  OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1007 2
4.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 986 2
5.  PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 898 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1049 2
2.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 997 2
3.  ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 980 2
4.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki937 2
5.  GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacques 894 2
6.  BAKALARZ Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 835 2
7.  UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 760 2


